MADE IN ITALY
The fi rst electrochemical instrumentation line completely
conceived, designed and produced in Italy is here.
PC 50
pH - mV - ORP - Cond - TDS - Temperature
PC 60
pH - mV - ORP -Cond - TDS - Salinity -  Temperature
GLP - Data Logger - RS 232 Printer

makes the user experience intuitive and
safe, as well as extremely performing.
How to order:
DHS Digital High Sensor
Instruments compatible with DHS
digital sensors, for maximum
performance and safety
PC 60
... only on PC 60 VioLab
GLP function: Date and time, recall of calibration data
and function “Calibration due”.
Data logger up to 1000 savings, manual and automatic, PC connect via micro-USB.
Data-Link + software available from www.xsinstruments.com.
RS 232 external printer connection
Conenctions PC 60 VioLab
Only 6 buttons  to easily manage
all the functions of the instrument.
pH - mV - ORP -Cond - TDS - Salinity -  Temperature - GLP - Data Logger
B E N C H  M E T E R S
PC 60 VIOLAB code
Complete with digital pH electrode XS 201 T DHS and conductivity cell 2301T (C=1) ,
both with integrated temperature sensor
50103942
Complete with pH electrode XS 201 T and conductivity cell 2301T (C=1) ,
both with integrated temperature sensor
50103952
With conductivity cell 2301T (C=1) , accessories, cable S7-BNC and temeprature sensor NT 55
Without pH electrode
50103972
Inside the box:
Electrode holder stand, pH and
conductivity buffer solutions,
USB cable, power supply and
instructions for use.
DATA LINK  +
The software allows remote control
of the instrument in measure mode,
shows all information relating to the
instrument and calibrations, data
export at the end of the analysis, (also
in Excel and PDF format), and the
display of measurements in the table
and in graphic.
How to order:
MADE IN ITALY
Data sheet
ST 10 magnetic stirrer
cod: 50000132
RS 232 printer
cod: 50001502
2301 T
Conductivity cell,
Temperature sensor integrated
Cable 1 m
Measuring range: 10µS…200 mS
cod: 50004002
201 T DHS
Digital pH electrode with DHS tech-
nology.